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Company Name Contact Name Email Address Additional Contact Name(s) Email Address 
Assurant Paul Cosgrove paul.cosgrove@assurant.com Rob Dobbins rob.dobbins@assurant.com

BMO Insurance Rohit Thomas Rohit.Thomas@bmo.com
Martin Boyle
Gillian Noble

martin.boyle@bmo.com
Gillian.Noble@bmo.com

Canadian Premier Life Insurance Company Nigel Branker nigel.branker@canadianpremier.ca John Burns John.Burns@canadianpremier.ca
Chubb Life Insurance Company of Canada Rahul Kakar Rahul.Kakar@Chubb.com Afzal Baig Afzal.Baig@Chubb.com

Canadian Tire Bank Adam Vespi adam.vespi@ctfs.com
Farhad Eslah
Cynthia Golubic

Farhad.Eslah@ctfs.com   
Cynthia.Golubic@ctfs.com  

CIBC Insurance Konstance Allain konstance.allain@cibc.com
David Self
Lauren Ross

David.Self@cibc.com
Lauren.Ross@cibc.com

CUMIS/The Co-operators Heather McLachlin heather.mclachlin@cumis.com
Michelle Costello
Casandra Litniansky

michelle.costello@cumis.com 
casandra.litniansky@cumis.com

Desjardins Simon Lacroix-Hubert simon.lacroixhubert@dsf.ca Isabelle Choquette isabelle.choquette@dsf.ca

Manulife Financial Andrew Kugler andrew_kugler@manulife.com

Nina Desai
Carmelina Manno
Janet Pacini Thibodeau

nina_desai@manulife.ca 
Carmelina_Manno@manulife.ca
Janet_Pacini_Thibodeau@manulife.ca

National Bank Insurance Peter Thompson Peter.Thompson@bnc.ca

Ivan Murray
Jonathan Poulin

Ivan.Murray@bnc.ca
jonathan.poulin@bnc.ca

RBC insurance Julie Gaudry julie.gaudry@rbc.com
Karyn Kasperski
Charles MacLean

karyn.kasperski@rbc.com
charles.maclean@rbc.com

Scotia Insurance Wayne Hewitt wayne.hewitt@scotiabank.com
Brad Kuiper
Stephanie Kotani

bradley.kuiper@scotiabank.com
Stephanie.Kotani@scotiabank.com

TD Insurance Valerie Gillis valerie.gillis@td.com

Fergal Murphy
Moira Gill
Andrea Stuska
Pete Thorn

fergal.murphy@td.com
moira.gill@td.com
andrea.stuska@td.com
peter.thorn@td.com

The Canada Life Assurance Company Louie Georgakis louie_Georgakis@canadalife.com 
Dallas Ewen
Marlene Salgadinho

dallas.ewen@gwl.ca
marlene_salgadinho@canadalife.com

Company Name Contact Name Email Address 
KPMG MSLP Hudson Lopez 'hlopez@kpmg.ca' Jacob Ninan jninan@kpmg.ca

Norton Rose Fulbright Canada Dominic Dupoy dominic.dupoy@nortonrosefulbright.com
Pier-Olivier Poisson 
Marie-Helene Bousquet 

pier-olivier.poisson@nortonrosefulbright.com
marie-helene.bousquet@nortonrosefulbright.com

Optima Communications Don MacLeod don@optima.net

RGA Life Reinsurance Company of Canada Alka Gautam agautam@rgare.ca 
RSM Canada Fabricio Naranjo fabricio.naranjo@rsmcanada.com Jamie Wong Jamie.wong@rsmcanada.com

Intact/Royal & Sun Alliance Insurance Company of CanadaShane Thom sthom@johnson.ca 
Travis MacIver
Lesley Munk

travis.maciver@rsagroup.ca 
lesley.munk@rsagroup.ca

Stikeman Elliott LLP Stuart Carruthers scarruthers@stikeman.com Michael Kilby mkilby@stikeman.com

Torys LLP Jill McCutcheon jmccutcheon@torys.com Brigitte Goulard bgoulard@torys.com

Willis Towers Watson Christine Panet-Raymond christine.raymond@avalon.ca 
Michael Arlitt
Archna Rathod

Michael.Arlitt@WillisTowersWatson.com
Archna.Rathod@wtwco.com
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